
New fold flat design work light
20W SMD LED 1800 lumen
7hrs of continuous light
4 powermode options
Powerbank USB facility
Part No. FPPSLFOLD20W

List Price £128.74
Trader Price

£59.95

The Trader
Valid from 1st October until 31st December 2019

NATIONAL BUYING POWER - LOCAL INDEPENDENT SUPPLY

ISSUE 32

Top Box
Only

Trader Price

£162.95
Part No. TC806SV-P
See pages 9 & 13 for 
package deals

Space Warmer® Propane 
Heater 40,500Btu/hr
Airflow: 300cfm
Fuel Consumption: 0.91kg/hr
Heated Area: 6850ft³ (194m³)
Nett Weight: 5.25kg
Supply: 230V
Part No. LP41

List Price: £133.95

Trader Price

£79.95 See pages 10 & 11 for 
more space heaters

SENCO GT40FS Cordless 
Fencing Stapler + 40mm 
Staple Tub          
Part No. 3VS7002N                   
See page 7 for more 
Senco items.                                                                              List Price: £1002.48

Trader Price

£479.95

Stanley 6pce Max 
Finish Brush and 
Roller Kit

List Price: £33.40

Trader Price

£24.95

Part No. 
STATBSPKITC
See page 3 for full 
details.

85L/Min Petrol 
Water Pump

List Price: £178.69

Trader Price

£129.95

Part No. 87680
See page 14 for full details 
and more water pumps.

BSI Small 
First Aid Kit

List Price: £33.96
Trader Price

£16.95

Part No. 81288

PowerMaxx BS 
12v Drill/Driver

2 x 12V 2.0Ah batteries, 
1 x  SC30 Charger, 
Carry case.
Part No. 601036500 List Price £109.00

Trader Price

£94.95

SPARKY 115mm Variable 
Speed Grinder 240V
Part No. SPK1050E
See page 2 for full details

First Fix Draper Venom® 
Triple Ground Handsaw

From
Trader Price

£4.95

See page 16 for full details 
and more hand tools

20W SMD Folding 
Rechargeable Light

See page 12 
for more lighting

See page 13
for more Metabo

List Price: £97.00

Trader Price

£63.50 Comes with 
FREE 5m Tape 

& 1200mm Level 
MT05MM & 

SLA1200 - List 
Value £58

OVER

350 PRODUCT 

LINES INSIDE
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Universal Mitre Saw Stand
Can be used for various mitre saws, scroll saws, table drill 
presses. Compact design enables easy transport
Compact foldable, therefore space saving stowable
Booth work piece support wheels are height adjustable
Length 935 mm, extractable up to 1945 mm
Height adustable: 805-915 mm
Part No. Z1-KSS1945

Only

Trader Price

£66.99

210mm Sliding Mitre Saw
Dual-sliding function ensures more stability and less 
required space.
Depth of Cut 65mm
Laser cutting guide
Carbide saw blade Ø210mm
2 extendable workpiece supports
comfort handle for 
comfortable work.
Part No. Z1-KGS210K

Only

Trader Price

£124.99

250mm Table Saw
Robust & Lightweight
Saw blade 250mm
Depth of Cut 74mm
Including overload protection
Longitudinal and cross fence
Sheet metal table
Including fast construction stand
Flexible due to light weight
Powerful motor
Part No. Z1-TKS250H

Only

Trader Price

£149.99

Chip/Dust Extractor
Powerful dust extractor for DIY & Hobbyists
Easy handling
Tube length about 2 m
Plug Ø 100 mm
Includes adapter 100/70 mm, 
70/45 mm, 45/40 mm, 40/35 mm
includes moving device
Part No. Z1-ASA550E

Only

Trader Price

£166.99

Plate Compactor
The forward running vibration 
plate is especially suitable for 
pave works and repairs at path, 
garden and landscape building 
sites. Foldable handle. Equipped 
with all-side protected V-belt, 
carrying handle and sideclosed
base plate.
Part No. Z1-RPE60

Only

Trader Price

£374.99

150L Belt Driven Compressor
This belt-operated compressor is particularly suitable 
for professional use in paint shops and for operating 
various pneumatic tools.
The ZI-COM150 runs 
single-phase with 230V 
and thus fits into every workshop.
2 Manometer for boiler 
and working pressure.
2 quick connectors.
Part No. Z1-COM150

Only

Trader Price

£499.99

SPARKY 230MM Diamond Wall Chaser Trader Price
The Sparky Diamond Wall Chaser provides efficient 
cutting of deep (20 - 65mm) and wide (9 - 40mm) channels 
in concrete walls and floors. It allows stage adjustment of 
groove width and has an adjustable depth of cut. 
An ergonomic handle provides comfort and the 4 rollers 
enable smooth and accurate cutting.
SPKFK652 - 240V
SPKFK652L - 110V

SPARKY 1100W Percussion Core Drill
This robust Percussion Drill has a magnesium alloy gearbox to assist 
internal heat dissipation, synchronised metal 2-speed gears, a 16mm chuck 
and variable speed control switch. It produces high torque and has an on/off 
impact mode switch along with a mechanical safety clutch. 
It can drill cores up to 152mm diameter.
SPKBUR2350E - 240V
SPKBUR2350EL - 110V

SPARKY 115mm Variable 
Speed Grinder 240V
With a powerful 1,050w motor, anti-vibration handle, dust sealed 
bearings and a magnesium front end, this top quality grinder also 
has the benefit of variable speed and is supplied in a carry case. 
Ideal for fabrication and construction.
SPK1050E

A popular and impressive machine.
The cut is fast, clean with no burr 
and virtually no sparks. When cutting 
Steel, the RAGE2 cuts cold, no 
coolant is required, and there are 
virtually no sparks! It's economical 
too, offering up to 750 cuts in mild 
steel box section.
HTCRAGE2 - 240V
HTCRAGE2L - 110V

EVOLUTION 355mm Cut-Off Saw

This Evolution Extreme saw features 
a powerful motor and ultra high grade 
TCT blade which allows it  to breeze 
through mild steel, producing no burr, 
no heat and very few sparks. With a 
laser guide and up to 84mm depth 
of cut. It can cut up to 80m in 8mm 
steel plate!
HTCEVO230 - 240V
HTCEVO230L - 110V

EVOLUTION 230mm 
Extreme Metal Cutting Saw

EVOLUTION 50mm Magnetic Drill
The Evolution EVOMAG50 2 Speed 
Magnetic Drill has been designed 
and built for professional use, perfect 
for working on bridges, i-beams and 
various framework. Its a highly robust 
and well built machine that is made for 
heavy-duty applications.  It also has 
a 'Twist Drill' function which allows it 
to use 50mm cutters and 13mm twist 
drill bits. 
HTCEVO50 - 240V
HTCEVO50L - 110V While 

Stocks 
Last!

Only

Trader Price

£170.00

Only

Trader Price

£177.50
Only

Trader Price

£650.00

3
Tuffbench+ Folding Workbench 
c/w Wheels handle 4’’ Chain 
Vice and 6’’ Engineers Vice
Versatile, heavy-duty folding work platform.  Durable 
and built to last. Available with or without vices. 
Part No. BH1080-VWK

Mobile Tuffbench, Wooden Top, 
4’’ Chain Vice and 6’’ Engineers 
Vice - all fitted.

Only

Trader Price

£725.00

Only

Trader Price

£995.00

Only

Trader Price

£1195.00

Universal mobile workbench 
that’s also a heavy-duty 
cabinet.  Its ultra-tough surface 
makes it indespensable when 
pipe threading and bending. 
Available with or without vices. 
Part No. BH1270-VF

Flamstor Cabinet
Secure storage cabinet that keeps hazardous subtances 
safe, organised and accessible. Supplied with 
adjustable shelves and heavy-duty 5 lever deadlocks.   
Other sizes available. 
Part No. FSC4

Drumbank
Enclosed unit for the safe storage of oil drums or 
fuel containers.  Robust build quality, built to high 
specification for 30 minute fire resistance.
Part No. DB2S

Stanley Long 
Handled Scraper
Heavy Duty 4" Scraper ideal 
for removing Vinyl & Textured 
wallcoverings.
Part No. STA028004

List Price: £12.54

Trader Price

£9.50

Stanley 6pce 
Max Finish 
Decorating Kit
9” Roller, Tray, 2” Brush, 
Masking Tape & Tray 
Part No. STATBSPKITB

List Price: £23.40

Trader Price

£17.50

Purdy White 
Dove Mini 
Roller Kit
2 White Dove Mini Sleeves, 
Mini Roller Frame & Tray.
Part No. PUR14C810600

List Price: £9.70

Trader Price

£8.50

Stanley 
Roller Kit
Soft Grip Roller Cage Micro 
Fibre Roller Tray and Lid.
Part No. STASTRSMSFQ

List Price: £13.47

Trader Price

£9.95

Stanley Mini 
Roller Kit
4 piece Kit inc 2 roller sleeves, 
paint tray & Roller frame.
Part No. STA029480

List Price: £4.19

Trader Price

£3.25

Stanley 
Roller Kit
Includes Medium 
Pile Roller, Frame 
& Tray.
Part No. 
STA029822

List Price: £5.22

Trader Price

£3.95

FROG Tape 
Delicate Surface
Suitable for Freshly painted 
surfaces and wallpaper.
Part No. SHU113067

List Price: £7.07

Trader Price

£6.25

List Price: £9.35

Trader Price

£5.95

Stanley 3 Piece 
Paint Brush Set
3 pce 1-2"
Part No. 
STASTPPDS3Z

List Price: £10.52

Trader Price

£8.25

5 Piece Paint 
Brush Set
3/4" to 3"
Part No. 
FAIPBUSET5

Stanley 6pce 
Max Finish Brush 
and Roller Kit

Stanley Décor 
Brush Set

Zarges Hop Up

List Price: £108.00

Trader Price

£74.95

List Price: £33.40

Trader Price

£24.95

3" Stubby Brush, 9" 
Roller Sleeve Tray 
Stripping Knife & 
Masking tape.
Part No. 
STATBSPKITC

5 Pce Brush Set 1/2" to "21/2"
Part No. STA026727

List Price: £15.22

Trader Price

£9.95

Aluminium Hop Up 150kg 
Working Load Fold Up Legs.
Part No. ZAR100304

List Price: £309.00

Trader Price

£235.00
List Price: £193.00

Trader Price

£142.50

List Price: £97.00

Trader Price

£63.50

Only

Trader Price

£1650.00
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Storage Solutions From Sealey
Capacity: 50kg/Level
Nett Weight: 12.50Kg
Overall Size (W x D x H): 840 x 405 x 810mm
Shelf Size (W x D): 790 x 400mm x H80mm
Part No. CX108

Workshop Trolley 
3-Level Heavy-Duty

List Price: £112.95

Trader Price

£64.95

Heavy-Duty Mobile Tool & Parts 
Trolley 2 Drawers & Lockable
Nett Weight: 30.88Kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Overall Size: 925 x 440 x 900mm
Shelf Size (x2): 760 x 435 x 60mm
Medium Drawer (x1): 560 x 400 x 65mm
Medium Drawer (x1): 560 x 400 x 85mm
Upper Tray Size: 585 x 435 x 75mm
Total Load Capacity: 150kg
Part No. AP760M

List Price: £254.95

Trader Price

£137.50

Racking Unit with 5 Shelves 
600kg Capacity Per Level
Capacity: 3000kg
Nett Weight: 52.19Kg
Overall Size (W x D x H):
1215 x 460 x 1830mm
Part No AP6548

List Price: £179.95

Trader Price

£114.95

Bin Storage System Bench 
Mounting 30 Bins
Nett Weight: 2.71Kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Small Bin (x18): 100 x 95 x 50mm
Medium Bin (x12): 100 x 160 x 70mm
Panel Dimensions: 650 x 150 x 380mm
Part No. TPS1218

List Price: £51.45

Trader Price

£23.95

Backpack 
Heavy-Duty 
480mm
Nett Weight: 0.85Kg
No. of Pockets: 6
Overall Size (W x D x H):
350 x 200 x 480mm
Part No. AP517

List Price: £49.95

Trader Price

£29.95

Package includes:
• Model No. - Description
• AP225 - Topchest 5 Drawer 
with Ball Bearing Slides - Red
• AP223 - Mid-Box 3 Drawer with 
Ball Bearing Slides - Red
• AP226 - Rollcab 6 Drawer with 
Ball Bearing Slides - Red
Part No. AP22STACK

Topchest, Mid-Box & Rollcab 
14 Drawer Stack - Red

Topchest, Mid-Box & Rollcab Combination 14 
Drawer with Ball Bearings

List Price: £639.85

Trader Price

£329.95

Benchclaw™

List Price: £29.95

Trader Price

£19.95

• Patented design enables power tools fitted with Benchclaw™ to be quickly and easily 
mounted to conventional workbenches with a maximum platform thickness of 20mm.
• Suitable for a variety of tools including mitre saws and bench grinders with mounting hole 
centres between 100mm to 375mm.
• Foldaway claws auto-retract enabling use on ground or flat work surfaces without 
needing to disconnect Benchclaw™ from your chosen tool.
Part No. SBC01

Chainsaw Blade Sharpener
Quick Locating 85W
Quick, easy and safe way to sharpen a chainsaw blade. 
Angle Adjustment: ± 35°
Chain Sizes: 375 Pitch ‘S’ BL, 404 Pitch ‘S’, 3/8 LP ‘C’ 
STD, NK, BL, 325 Pitch ‘C’
Free Speed: 4800rpm
Nett Weight: 2.5kg
Wheel Diameter: 100mm
Part No. SMS2002C

List Price: £69.95

Trader Price

£44.95

Drill Bit Sharpener 
Bench Mounting 80W

List Price: £84.95

Trader Price

£54.95

Fast, simple and effective way to 
sharpen your drill bits. 
Nett Weight: 2.73Kg
Motor Power: 80W
Supply: 230V
No Load Speed: 4200rpm
Drill Bit Range: Ø3-13mm
Part No. SMS2008

Saw Blade Sharpener
Bench Mounting 110W
Suitable for sharpening TCT saw blades
in range from Ø90-400mm. 
Nett Weight: 5kg
Supply: 230V
No Load Speed: 5300rpm
Wheel Diameter: Ø100mm
Minimum Blade Diameter: Ø90mm
Maximum Blade Diameter: Ø400mm
Part No. SMS2003

List Price: £133.95

Trader Price

£84.95

Drill Bit Sharpener 
Grinding Attachment

List Price: £27.95

Trader Price

£17.95

Ideal for use with any standard bench grinder, the 
grinding attachment provides quick and precise 
sharpening of 3-19mm (1/8-3/4") HSS twist drill bits 
with a 75mm minimum length. 
Angle Adjustment:41° (Countersink), 49°, 59°, 68°, 88°
Minimum Drill Bit Length: 75mm
Nett Weight: 0.29Kg
Sizes: 3-19mm(1/8-3/4”)
Part No. SMS01

Belt/Disc Sander 100 x 
915mm/Ø150 370W/230V
Bench mounting semi-portable belt and disc sander 
suitable for general woodworking applications.
Powerful induction motor with smooth, 
bearing-mounted drive pulleys, gives quiet operation.
The sanding belt can be used in a vertical or 
horizontal position or at any other angle in between.
Part No. SM914

List Price: £194.95

Trader Price

£119.95

Bench Mounting Buffer/Polisher 
200mm 550W/230V

List Price: £133.95

Trader Price

£84.95

Nett Weight: 10kg
No Load Speed: 2850rpm
Buffing/Polishing Wheel: Ø200 x 14mm
Spindle Size: 16mm
Buffing Wheel - Fine: BG200BW
Buffing Wheel - Coarse: BG200BWC 
Part No. BB2002

Pillar Drill Bench 
12-Speed 840mm 
Height 370W/230V
One of a 
comprehensive 
range of bench 
pillar drills to suit 
light industrial, 
agricultural and 
woodworking 
applications.
Part No. GDM92B

List Price: £364.95

Trader Price

£237.50

Fitted with copper wound induction motor. 
Suitable for general workshop grinding 
and sharpening use. Nett Weight: 16.5kg
Supplied with: Stones (x2)
Axle Diameter: Ø16mm
No Load Speed: 2850rpm
Weight: 16.5kg
Part no. BG200XL

Bench Grinder 
Ø200mm 
600W/230V

List Price: £157.95

Trader Price

£89.95

Multipurpose Sharpener 
Bench Mounting 65W
Nett Weight: 1.65kg
Motor Power: 65W
Supply: 230V
No Load Speed: 6700rpm
Wheel Diameter: Ø48mm
Minimum Drill Diameter: Ø3mm
Maximum Drill Diameter: Ø10mm
Part No. SMS2004 List Price: £59.95

Trader Price

£34.95

Bench Grinder Ø150mm with 
Wire Wheel 370W/230V
Nett Weight: 10.5kg
Supplied with: Stone, Wire Wheel
Axle Diameter: Ø13mm
No Load Speed: 2850rpm
Work Light: No
Part No. BG150XLW/98

List Price: £125.95

Trader Price

£79.95

Bench Machinery

List Price: £1014.85

Trader Price

£499.95

• Package includes:
• Model No. AP26059T
• Topchest 5 Drawer with Ball Bearing Slides - Red
• Overall Size (W x D x H): 660 x 435 x 490mm.
• Model No. AP26029T
• Mid-Box 2 Drawer with Ball Bearing Slides - Red
• Overall Size (W x D x H): 670 x 440 x 210mm.
• Model No. AP26479T
• Rollcab 7 Drawer with Ball Bearing Slides - Red
• Overall Size (W x D x H): 685 x 465 x 1005mm.
Part No. APSTACKTR

Professional Trail Box 
with 5 Tool Storage 
Cases
Fully mobile with two 
heavy-duty wheels and 
a retractable handle.
Part No. AP860

List Price: £269.95

Trader Price

£169.95

Tool Case ABS 
500 x 395 x 215mm

List Price: £139.95

Trader Price

£64.95

Truck Box 
910 x 430 x 560mm
Nett Weight: 36kg
Overall Size (W x D x H):
910 x 430 x 560mm
Weight: 36kg
Part No. STB03E

List Price: £278.95

Trader Price

£162.50

Rollcab 7 Drawer 
Push-To-Open 
Hi-Vis Orange
Nett Weight: 56.69kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Overall Size: 702 x 477 x 993mm
Medium Drawer (x6): 559 x 378 x 58mm
X-Large Drawer (x1): 559 x 378 x 181mm
Part No. APPD70

List Price: £629.95

Trader Price

£379.95

Locker 1 Door Locker 2 Door
Single locker suitable 
for a wide variety 
of commercial 
applications with 
hanging bar and 
single shelf.
Door is ventilated and 
fitted with cylinder lock.
Supplied with small 
vanity mirror.
Flat packed to save 
freight cost. 
Nett Weight: 17.73kg
Overall Size 
(W x D x H):
380 x 450 x 1850mm
Part No. SL1D

Double locker 
system suitable 
for a wide variety 
of commercial 
applications with 
clothes hanger bar.
Doors are ventilated 
and fitted with 
cylinder lock.
Supplied with two 
small vanity mirrors.
Flat packed to save 
freight. 
Nett Weight: 
21.38Kg
Overall Size 
(W x D x H):
380 x 450 x 1850mm
Part No. SL2D

List Price: £154.95

Trader Price

£84.95
List Price: £164.95

Trader Price

£94.95

5

Part No. AP607

All Prices are EX VAT
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SENCO Low Noise Compressor 230v

List Price: £665.00

Trader Price

£279.95

From

Trader Price

£31.95 List Price: £61.75

Trader Price

£39.95

Black Recycled TC Semi-Open 
Fronted Containers

Part No. Size 
(LxWXH) mm Pack Qty List Price Trader 

Price
010028/60 TC2 165x100x75 60 £103.21 £43.95

010038/20 TC3 240x150x132 20 £75.71 £32.95

010048 TC4 350x205x132 10 £69.19 £31.95

010058 TC5 350x205x182 10 £93.13 £39.95

010068 TC6 375x420x182 5 £89.90 £39.95

010078 TC7 520x310x200 5 £105.39 £44.95

• Topstore Louvred Panel Container Cabinets come fully assembled and are a robust all-steel construction, offering flexible and secure storage for the office, workshop or stockroom.    
• Epoxy powder coated silver/grey carcass with a full length internal louvre panel and blue doors also with full length louvre panels. Galvanised steel shelves are available and adjustable at 50mm centres.
• Pre-kitted with TC Containers.
• Internal Louvre Panel has 420 individual louvres (42 rows of 10) and there are 126 individual louvres per door (42 rows of 3).
• A fully recessed handle comes complete with 2 keys.
• All containers come complete with I.D. labels.
• All shelves have a maximum load of 25kgs (Uniformly Distributed Load).
• All cabinet dimensions: H2000 x W1015 x D430mm

Part No. Comes with List Price Trader 
Price

013066 120 NO. TC1 Red & 60 NO. TC3 Blue £792.75 £589.95

013070 60 NO. TC1 Red, 60 NO. TC2 Red & 60 NO. TC3 Blue £803.25 £599.95

013074 120 NO. TC2 Red & 60 NO. TC3 Blue £819.00 £609.95

013078 120 NO. TC1 Red, 80 NO. TC2 Blue & 30 NO. TC3 Blue £798.00 £599.95

013082 60 NO. TC1 Red & 80 NO. TC2 Blue + 3 Shelves £777.00 £579.95

013086 60 NO. TC1 Red & 30 NO. TC3 Blue + 3 Shelves £766.50 £569.95

013090 60 NO. TC2 Red & 30 NO. TC3 Blue + 3 Shelves £782.25 £584.95

Grey Space Bin Containers

Pack Of 
Five

• Large robust polypropylene containers that can
  either be stacked or nested.                                        
• Ideal for separating goods.
• Product selection made easy when stacked.
• Designed to save space.
• Container capacity: 50 litres.
• Maximum total stack height: 5 containers.
• Maximum total stack load: 50Kg.
• External dimensions: H320 x W495 x D390mm                                                     
• Internal dimensions: H320 x W440 x D340mm
Part No. E54SB/5

Rechargeable Work 
Light 4000 Lumens with 
Magnets, Hanging Hook 
and Tripod Mount
3 Settings 100%, 50%, 25%
Up to 16 Hours Runtime                                                  
Powerful 22.2V Li-ion battery 
with status indicator                                 
Detachable Battery for ease of 
increasing runtime           
IP65 Weatherproof                                                              
6500K Colour Temperature 
natural daylight.
Part No. T4000R

List Price: £149.95

Trader Price

£127.95

For use with Makita, Bosch, 
Hitachi and Panasonic 
14V & 18V Batteries.                                                       
3 Settings 100%, 50%, 25%                                                           
14 Hours Runtime Based 
on Makita 18V 5Ah battery                                      
Strong Steel Stand with 
Magnetic Feet and Tripod Mount  
Hanging Hook with Carabiner                                           
6500K Colour Temperature 
Natural Daylight
Part No. 
T4000A

4000 Lumens Work 
Light with Power Tool 
Adaptor

List Price: £99.95

Trader Price

£84.95

110V Folding Work 
Light 3200 Lumens
2 Switch Settings Full or 50%                      
3 metres cable with CEE plug     
Diffused Lenses for Reduced Glare    
Opens to 290° can be used as an 
A Frame     
Tripod Mountable                                                                  
Also available as 240V
Part No. TF1500-110V

Rechargeable Folding 
Work Light 1500 Lumens
Variable Dimmer Switch                                                           
Up to 3 hours Runtime                                                     
Diffused Light Lenses for Reduced 
Glare. Opens to 290° Can be 
used as an A Frame Micro 
USB Rechargeable with built in 
Powerbank. Tripod Mountable.
Part No. TF1500R

From

Trader Price

£64.95

650 
Lumen 
Rechargeable 
Flashlight
135M Beam Distance                                                             
High Grade Aluminium Body                                                               
Spot to Flood Function                                                          
Micro USB Rechargeable                                                              
IP67 Weatherproof.
Part No. GPACTCR41000

List Price: £29.99

Trader Price

£27.95

Rechargeable Head 
Torch 300 lumens
160M Beam Distance                                                      
Distance Sensor                                                                      
Spot to Flood Function                                                             
Micro USB Rechargeable                                                                 
IP66 Weatherproof.
Part No. GPACTPHA5000

List Price: £34.99

Trader Price

£33.95

Leica Rugby 610 
Rotary Laser Red 
Alkaline with Tripod 
& Staff
Rotary Laser with Red Beam                                              
Range 500M Diameter                                                    
Accuracy 0.7mm at 10M                                                         
IP67 Weatherproof                                                          
Supplied with:                                                                          
Hard Case, Rodeye 
Basic Receiver                                       
Construction Tripod and Staff
Part No. 6008612KIT

List Price: £730.00

Trader Price

£569.95

NEW TO THE UK                                                                     
Ultra-Quiet, only 58dB!                                                
Oil-Free                                                                                  
4 litre tank & 0.3HP motor                                                   
Weighs only 10.5kg                                                             
28 litres/min @ 6BAR   
Part No. AC4505       

SENCO SGT90i Gas 
Nailer Li-Ion with FREE 
90mm Nail Pack
Drives 50-90mm 34-degree strip nails                                                                     
2 x Li-Ion 2.5Ah batteries with fast-charge                                           
2 Year Warranty                                                                                  
Tough carry case                                                     
Weighs only 3.6kg                                                      
Nails supplied : 3.1 x 90mm smooth 
Galv+ (inc gas)     
Part No. 4VS7001N                                                                                                                         

SENCO GT60NN Positive 
Placement Nailer + 38mm 
Nail Pack
For precision nailing in nail 
plates & pre-drilled holes                                                                              
Drives 38-64mm 34-degree strip nails                                                                     
2 x batteries, charger & toguh carry case                                           
2 Year Warranty                                                                                                                                      
Weighs only 3.8kg                                                      
Nails supplied : 3.1 x 90mm smooth 
Galv+ (inc gas)            
Part No. 7N7001N                                                                                                                  

List Price: £1065.46

Trader Price

£419.95

SENCO SGP40S Concrete Nailer with 
2,000 FREE NAILS
Drives 15-38mm concrete nails                                    
2 Year Warranty                                                            
High Voltage Ignition                                    
Adjustable depth of drive                               
Comfort grip, 2 batteries, charger & 
carry case Free nails are 2 x 25mm 
inc fuel cell (product code SCP2725)
Part No. 5H9711N

List Price: £297.46

Trader Price

£179.95

List Price: £866.06

Trader Price

£334.95

SENCO Headless Nailer with 
10,000 FREE Nails
23-gauge Headless Pinner 
• With free box of 18mm pins (10,000) 
• Drives 12mm - 25mm pins 
• Easy fastener length adjustment – Quickly 
adjusts to desired fastener length 
• Great on hard timber 
• Weighs only 1kg 
• Ideal for beading, moldings & fine 
woodworking 
• Free nail code: CZ11ECA
Part No. 2C2001N

List Price: £220.57

Trader Price

£139.95

4 Cartons of Duraspin Wood Collated 
Screws + FREE DS7525-AC 110v
30,000 Collated Wood Screws                         
8000 each of 4.2 x 50mm, 
4.2 x 55mm & 4.5 x 65mm, 
plus 6,000 4.5 x 75mm 
Collated Wood Screws                                                                         
Supplied with a FREE DS7525-AC 
110v Duraspin Screwdriver worth 
£370 at list!
Part No. 7V7002N

List Price: £1867.76

Trader Price

£581.95

SENCO GT40FS Cordless Fencing 
Stapler + 40mm Staple Tub
Drives 33 & 40mm 
HDG Fencing Staples 
(3.1mm gauge)                                                                                     
2 x batteries, 
charger & tool case                                           
2 Year Warranty                                                                                                                                   
Weighs only 3.7kg                                                      
Staples supplied : 2,100 x 
40mm staples (inc gas)                          
Part No. 3VS7002N                                                                                                 

List Price: £1002.48

Trader Price

£479.95

List Price: £239.25

Trader Price

£119.95

SENCO SFT10XP Air 
Upholstery Stapler
Drives 4-16mm 71-series staples                     
Weighs only 1kg                                                               
One-handed magazine opening                         
Heavy duty steel cap
Part No. 6S2021N

•  A simple and effective Small Parts Storage System for a wide range of materials.                      
• Manufactured from black recycled polypropylene, making it a lower cost alternative to our      
standard coloured versions, with the same quality and functionality.
• Space saving and can be stacked.
• Strong and heavy duty with a reinforced base, sides and stacking rim.
• Durable and resistant to most industrial solvents.
• Material is capable of withstanding a temperature range from -15°c to 50°c, however this 
may not apply when under load or stress dependent on use or application.
• Hygienic, clean and smooth inside faces guard against the build-up of substances such 
as grease.

Louvre Panel Cabinet Kits

Application Shot 013074 013090

Dimensions for TC Containers which are 
contained in the Louvre Panel Cabinets:

TC1: L90 x W100 x H50mm
TC2: L165 x W100 x H75mm

TC3: L240 x W150mm x H132mm

From

Trader Price

£569.95

TC2 TC3

TC4

TC5

TC6

TC7

List Trader Price

Without Tripod £69.95 £64.95

With Tripod £89.95 £84.95

From

Trader Price

£64.95

List Trader Price

Without Tripod £69.95 £64.95

With Tripod £89.95 £84.95
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SIP 12” Compound Sliding Mitre Saw 
with Laser (230v) with 01958 Stand

List Price: £662.80

Trader Price

£309.95

230v (13amp) input supply
High torque 2.0kW (2.7hp) motor
-45°/0°/+45° standard mitre range
High 4500rpm no-load blade speed
Adjustable depth stop for tenoning & trenching.
Belt-drive for smoothest operation
Automatic retracting lower guard
Dust extraction for cleaner usage
Rotating table with pre-set stops:
0°, 15°, 22.5°, 30°, and 45°
Part No. 01504TT32

SIP B16-12 Bench Pillar Drill 
Package with 02353, 07546 & 07709
Bench-standing pillar drill
230v (13amp) input supply
Heavy-duty 375w (0.5hp) motor
12 working speeds (300 - 2550rpm)
16mm max. drilling capacity (mild steel)
3mm to 16mm chuck capacity range
Quick easy motor speed adjustment
One-piece build & soft-grip handles
Motor features thermal protection
Integrated magnetic NVR switch
Sturdy cast iron table and base
Ideal for metal, wood, plastics.
Part No. 01701TT32

List Price: £420.00

Trader Price

£225.95

SIP B20-16 Bench Pillar Drill
Bench-standing pillar drill
230v (13amp) input supply
Heavy-duty 550w (0.7hp) motor
16 working speeds (180 - 2270rpm)
16mm max. drilling capacity (mild steel)
3mm to 16mm chuck capacity range
Quick easy motor speed adjustment
One-piece build & soft-grip handles
Motor features thermal protection
Integrated magnetic NVR switch
Sturdy cast iron table and base
Ideal for metal, wood, plastics.
Part No. 01703TT32

List Price: £499.60

Trader Price

£245.95

SIP 50 Litre 
Dust & Chip Collector
230v (13amp) input supply
Powerful 1.1kW (1.5hp) motor
30,000rpm working motor speed
50 litre dust/chip collection drum
100mm inlet hose diameter size
Quick-action clamp for emptying
High filtration up to 0.5 microns
Ideal for bench-top machinery
5-piece adaptor set included
1.8 metre inlet hose length
Part No. 01923TT32

List Price: £272.00

Trader Price

£134.95

SIP 3HP Single Bag 
Dust Collector
230v (13amp) input supply
2.2kW (3.0hp) induction motor
153 litre collection from 2 bags
2526m³/hour av. working air flow
1 x 125mm inlet or 2 x 100mm inlets
300mm fan diameter for performance
Quick-release bag clamping system
Mounted on free-running castors
Inlet blanking adaptor supplied
Filtration down to 1 micron
Integrated NVR switch
Quick release straps
Part No. 01954TT32

List Price: £575.60

Trader Price

£301.95

SIP 10” Table Saw with Stand
230v (13amp) input supply
Powerful 1.8kW (2.4hp) motor
65mm depth of cut @ 45°
85mm depth of cut @ 90°
5000 rpm no-load blade speed
2x side extensions, 940 x 640mm
0° to 45° full blade tilting capability
Rugged and heavy-duty plastic body
Reliable 'Quick-Lock' length rip fence
Mitre guide and push stick included
Built-in 35mm dust extraction port
Rise and fall tilting arbor
Integrated NVR switch
Part No. 01986TT32

List Price: £220.00

Trader Price

£109.95

SIP HG2300DV Synergic 
MIG/ARC/TIG Inverter Welder (110v/230v)
230v (16A), 110v (13A) input supply
Integrated IGBT and Synergic technology
40A - 90A (110v) / 40A - 200A (230v) - MIG
10A - 70A (110v) / 10A - 180A (230v) - ARC
10A - 90A (110v) / 10A - 180A (230v) - TIG
Simply select your process, gas type, wire size, and
plate material, and the machine will set parameters
Synergic curves for mild, stainless steel, aluminium
Adjustable pre/post-flow gas times and run-in wire feed 
speed.
Existing setups can be saved, stored, and loaded
Operational in GAS and GASLESS weld modes
Full components and spares list on the machine.
Part No. 05780TT32

List Price: £1799.00

Trader Price

£719.95

SIP OL197/10RC 
PROTECH Compressor 
110v (16amp) input supply
Powerful 1.5hp (1.1kW) motor
Fully oil-free, direct-drive model
Heavy-duty 10 litre air receiver size
8CFM maximum piston displacement
4CFM maximum free air delivery (FAD)
145psi (10 bar) max. working pressure
Sturdy feet for easy reliable positioning
Easy-to-read gauges / ergonomic dials
Supplied with integrated air  regulator &                        
quick release air fitting. 
Premium Italian construction
Part No. 06256TT32

List Price: £367.80

Trader Price

£189.95

SIP SC 12V Capacitor 
Booster 4000 
12v heavy-duty capacitor booster
Rugged build with battery-less design
4000A boost peak/1200A cranking rate
Heavy-duty 12x 600F Ultra capacitors.
Clamps with integrated on/off switch & 
protective fuse.
ON/OFF switch and built-in safety fuse
Supplied with fully automatic charger
Premium Swiss construction.
Part No. 07101TT32

List Price: £511.20

Trader Price

£262.95

SIP CW2800 Pressure 
Washer with 02385 
Detergent FOC
230v (13amp) input supply
2800w brushless induction motor
180bar /2610psi. pressure range
510 litres/hour maximum water flow rate
Steel adjustable lance and steel Turbo lance
Built with a reliable heavy-duty Axial pump
Total stop - stops power when not in use
8 metre hose with integrated hose reel
Wheel-mounted for easy movement
1.8 litre detergent tank included.
Part No. 08974TT32

SIP TP550/206 Pressure 
Washer Package

List Price: £383.40

Trader Price

£209.95

Powerful 7.0hp (5.2kW) petrol engine
3000psi (207 bar) maximum pressure
545 litres/hour maximum water flow rate
7 metre heavy-duty rubber hose w/ lance
Heavy-duty lance with 5 different spray nozzles
Low oil protection helps prevent damage
Compact and lightweight upright frame
Wheel-mounted for easy movement
Integrated hose storage hanger.
Part No. 08918WS19TT32

List Price: £583.40

Trader Price

£314.95

Package Includes:
1x 04568 20 Litre Green Steel Fuel Can
1x 04569 Green Steel Flexi-Spout
1x 02385 5 Litre Pressure Washer Detergent
1x 02419 1 Litre Advanced Engine Oil

Small Angle Sander
• Ergonomically designed for operator comfort
• Excellent power to weight ratio
• Collet & direct attachment facilitates use with 
burs & quickchange discs

Part No. Speed 
(RPM)

List 
Price

Trader 
Price

RAM10LR 12,000 £678.48 £425.95

RAM20LR 20,000 £513.37 £384.95

From
Trader Price

£384.95

Low Vibration Die Grinder
• Unique vibration dampening system
• Throttle valve for smoother start up action
• Moulded sleeve for improved ergonomics, 
operator comfort and insulation
• Ergonomically designed lever construction
Part No. SMD25LR

Pencil Grinder
• Slim body design for intricate work
• High speed results in a finer finish
• Improved roll throttle offers enhanced 
torque
• Removable collet guard
Part No. SPM45R

Extended Right 
Angle Sander
• Extended body offers improved control
• Durable gear design offers increased service life
• Motor design results in more power with less air 
consumption
Part No. RAMX13LR

Bolt Remover Kit 
Cylinder with 
End-Cut Only
• Centring carbide bur system - 
Maximising the potential of drilling 
threads on centre
• Extraction of broken bolt threads - 
Reducing damage to existing thread 
holes
• Guided steps to accomplish required 
outcome - Saving the threads and the 
component
Part No. GGBKIT40

Bolt Remover Kit  
Countersink 150°
• Centring carbide bur system - 
Maximising the potential of drilling 
threads on centre
• Extraction of broken bolt threads - 
Reducing damage to existing thread 
holes
• Guided steps to accomplish 
required outcome - Saving the 
threads and the component.
Part No. GGBKIT41

Zirconium Mini-Flexidisc®
Patented small diameter flexible flapdiscs
• Ideal for blending and finishing on ferrous materials 
where accessibility is a problem and the work area is 
curved or profiled
• Mini-Flexidiscs® offer improved access to awkward 
areas and the flexibility for blending and finishing on 
curved surfaces, profiles and contours

Part No. Grit Pack Qty List Price Trader 
Price

GFLXZ050040-R 40 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXZ050060-R 60 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXZ050080-R 80 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXZ050120-R 120 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXZ075040-R 40 10 £33.10 £22.95

GFLXZ075060-R 60 10 £33.10 £22.95

GFLXZ075080-R 80 10 £33.10 £22.95

GFLXZ075120-R 120 10 £33.10 £22.95

From
Trader Price

£19.95

CERAMIQ™ Mini-Flexidisc®
From

Trader Price

£19.95
Patented small diameter flexible flapdiscs
• Ideal for aggressive blending and finishing on difficult 
to grind materials
• Mini-Flexidiscs® offer improved access to awkward 
areas and the flexibility for blending and finishing on 
curved surfaces, profiles and contours

Part No. Grit Pack Qty List Price Trader 
Price

GFLXCIQ050040-R 40 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXCIQ050060-R 60 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXCIQ050080-R 80 10 £25.00 £19.95

GFLXCIQ075040-R 40 10 £33.10 £22.95

GFLXCIQ075060-R 60 10 £33.10 £22.95

GFLXCIQ075080-R 80 10 £33.10 £22.95

Top Box with 102 piece Set
• ¼” drive socket set
 ³⁄4" drive socket set 
• ½" drive socket set 
• T handle hex key set 
• Spanner set 
• Screwdriver set 
• Pliers set
Part No. TC8102SV-P

List Price: £886.00

Trader Price

£389.95

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3

Top Box with 245 piece Tool Set
Crimping pliers set 
• ¼" drive socket set 
• ½" drive socket set 
• T handle hex key set 
• Spanner set 
• Screwdriver set 
• Pliers set 
• Storage tray 
• General tool kit 
Part No. TC8246SV-P

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3

List Price: £1007.00

Trader Price

£449.95

Only
Trader Price

£587.95
Only

Trader Price

£336.95

Only
Trader Price

£639.95

Only
Trader Price

£62.95
Only

Trader Price

£62.95

Comes with 
FREE 5m Tape 

& 1200mm Level 
MT05MM & 

SLA1200 - List 
Value £58

Comes with 
FREE 5m Tape 

& 1200mm Level 
MT05MM & 

SLA1200 - List 
Value £58

Package 
deal comes 
with Free 

Blade
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Space Warmer® Paraffin/Kerosene/Diesel 
Heater 100,000Btu/hr with Wheels

Space Warmer® Propane 
Heater 40,500Btu/hr

Space Warmer® Paraffin/Kerosene/Diesel 
Heater 45,000Btu/hr without Wheels

Are you ready for winter?

List Price: £534.95

Trader Price

£289.95
List Price: £384.95

Trader Price

£224.95

Airflow: 300cfm
Fuel Consumption: 0.91kg/hr
Heated Area: 6850ft³ (194m³)
Nett Weight: 5.25kg
Supply: 230V
Part No. LP41

Space Warmer® Propane Heater 
75,000-102,000Btu/hr
Airflow: 380cfm
Fuel Consumption: 1.3-2.18kg/hr
Heated Area: 15,900ft³ (450m³)
Nett Weight: 6.58kg
Supply: 230V
Part No. LP100

List Price: £133.95

Trader Price

£79.95
List Price: £229.95

Trader Price

£124.95

Airflow: 520cfm
Automatic Shut-Off: Yes
Fuel Tank: 38L
Heated Area: 20,000ft³ (566m³)
Nett Weight: 24.5kg
Running Time per Filling (Maximum): 11hr
Supply: 230V - 5A
Part No. AB1008

Airflow: 170cfm
Automatic Shut-Off: Yes
Fuel Tank: 19L
Heated Area: 8,800ft³ (249m³)
Nett Weight: 12.7kg
Running Time per Filling (Maximum): 14hr
Supply: 230V - 5A
Part No. AB458

Space Warmer® Propane Heater 
102,000-170,000Btu/hr
Airflow: 400cfm
Fuel Consumption: 2.18-3.63kg/hr
Heated Area: 23,000ft³ (650m³)
Nett Weight: 7.0kg
Supply: 230V
Part No. LP170

List Price: £308.95

Trader Price

£162.50

Heated Area: 40m³
Nett Weight: 1.75kg
Part No. PEH2001

Industrial PTC Fan 
Heater 2000W/230V

List Price: £55.95

Trader Price

£34.95

Industrial PTC Fan 
Heater 3000W/230V
Heated Area: 60m³
Nett Weight: 2.9kg
Part No. PEH3001 List Price: £81.95

Trader Price

£49.95

Grit & Salt 
Storage Box 110ltr
Manufactured from hard-wearing polyethylene.
Ideal for indoor and outdoor storage of grit, sand and salt.
Angled lid forces water to run off, keeping contents dry.
Features large opening for easy access.
Dimensions (W x D x H): 650 x 500 x 570mm
Nett Weight: 8.00Kg
Part No. GB01

List Price: £214.95

Trader Price

£124.95

Grit & Salt 
Storage Box 130ltr
Manufactured from hard-wearing polyethylene.
Ideal for indoor and outdoor storage of grit, sand and salt.
Angled lid forces water to run off, keeping contents dry.
Features large opening for easy access.
Compatible with most pallet trucks.
Dimensions (W x D x H): 850 x 500 x 750mm
Nett Weight: 12k
Part No. GB02

List Price: £249.95

Trader Price

£149.95

Manufactured from hard-wearing chemical and weather 
resistant polyethylene.
Features a 75L capacity storage tank ideal for a variety of 
materials including grit, salt, sand, logs and oil absorbents.
Fitted with composite wheels and ergonomic handle for easy 
manoeuvrability.
Large lid opening clips securely open to provide easy access.
Angled lid forces water to run off, keeping contents dry.
Part No. GB04

Grit & Salt Mobile 
Storage Cart 75L

List Price: £204.95

Trader Price

£124.95

RoadStart® Emergency 
Power Pack 12V 900 
Peak Amps Hi-Vis Green
Nett Weight: 6.6kg
Cold Cranking Amps: 400A
Auxiliary Output: USB - 5V/1A, 2 x 12V Port
Cable & Clamp Length: 725mm
Part No. RS1312HV

List Price: £112.95

Trader Price

£59.95
List Price: £359.95

Trader Price

£219.95

RoadStart® Emergency 
Jump Starter 12/24V 
3000/1500 Peak Amps
Cable & Clamp Length: 1m
Cold Cranking Amps: 12V - 1200A, 24V - 600A
Nett Weight: 15kg
Peak Amps: 12V - 3000A, 24V - 1500A
Part No. RS125

Battery Charger 6/12V 
6Amp 230V
Compact 6/12V bench battery charger suitable for home 
and light workshop use.
Nett Weight:1.41Kg
Battery Range: 5-60Ah
Part No. STC60

List Price: £36.95

Trader Price

£23.95

Schumacher Intelligent 
Speed Charge Battery 
Charger 10A 12V
Battery Range: Lead Acid 10-230Ah
Cable Length: 1.8m
Supply: 230V
Weight: 1.4kg
IP Rating: IP20
Part No. SPI10S

List Price: £107.95

Trader Price

£74.95

Starter/Charger 
320/45Amp 12/24V 230V
Heavy-duty starter/charger for 
professional garages, workshops 
and bodyshops. 
Nett Weight: 18.42Kg
Battery Range: 
30-500Ah
Supply: 230V
Part No. START320

List Price: £224.95

Trader Price

£149.95

Battery Charger 
14Amp 12/24V 230V
Nett Weight: 6.20Kg 
Output Charge Peak(EN): 14A(10A)
Battery Range: 20-120Ah
Input Charge: 0.9A
Part No. CHARGE110

List Price: £97.95

Trader Price

£64.95

Inverter Generator 3500W 
230V 4-Stroke Engine
Continuous Power Rating: 3200W
Current Rating: 15.2A
Dry Weight: 35.5kg
Fuel Tank: 13L
Fuel: null
Maximum Running Time: 8hr
Motor Power: 3.5kW
Part No.GI3500

List Price: £579.95

Trader Price

£439.95

Broadcast 
Spreader 37kg 
Walk Behind
Capacity (Volume): 29ltr
Dimensions (W x D x H):
535 x 940 x 820mm
Nett Weight: 10.4kg
Spread: 3-3.6m
Part No. SPB37W

List Price: £174.95

Trader Price

£99.95

Broadcast 
Spreader 27kg 
Walk Behind
Capacity (Volume): 16L
Dimensions (W x D x H):
460 x 810 x 765mm
Nett Weight: 5.5kg
Spread: 3-3.6m
Part No. SPB27W

List Price: £112.95

Trader Price

£64.95

Rechargeable 
Pocket Floodlight with 
Magnet 360° 7W COB LED 

List Price: £49.95

Trader Price

£29.95

NEW

List Price: £19.95

Trader Price

£9.95

Rechargeable 360° 
Inspection Lamp 3W COB 
+ 1W LED Lithium-Polymer

Part No. Colour

LED3601R Red

LED3601G Green

LED3601BA Aluminium

List Price: £49.95

Trader Price

£26.95

Rechargeable Head Torch 
2W COB LED Auto Sensor
Part No. Colour
LED360HTR Red

LED360HTG Green

NEW

Rechargeable Wireless Speaker 
Work Light 20W COB LED
+ Power Bank

List Price: £79.95

Trader Price

£44.95 NEW

Nett Weight: 790g
Speaker Output: 80db
Part No. 
LED100WS

Battery: 3.7V 2.6Ah Li-ion
Charging Time: 4hr
IP Rating: IP65
Lumen Output: Low:100lm  
Mid:350lm / High:700lm
Operating Time: Low:10hr/ 
Mid:4hr / High:2hr 
Part No. LED700P

Battery: 3.7V 1.5Ah Li-Poly
Charging Time: 3hr
CRI Rating: 80
IP Rating: IP20
Lumen Output: Side/Top - 300/100lm
Nett Weight: 0.29Kg
Operating Time: Side/Top - 3/6hr
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Enclosed Cable Reel 230V

SMD LED Twin Head Tripod 
Sitelight 3600 Lumens

Distribution Box 
4 Way 110V

All Prices are EX VAT

From
Trader Price

£19.95

New designed with 4 shuttered sockets
Max load 3,120w fully unwound - 1,000w wound.
Thermal overload protection

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

FPPCR10MSE 10M £26.99 £19.95

FPPCR20MSE 20M £35.66 £23.95

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

FPPCR15MSEL 15M £38.22 £24.95

FPPCR15MSEL 25M £53.28 £35.95

Enclosed Cable Reel 110V

From
Trader Price

£24.95

New designed with 2 shuttered sockets
Max load 16A (1,760w) fully unwound - 6A  (660w) 
wound.Thermal overload protection

New fold flat design work light
20W SMD LED 1800 lumen
7hrs of continuous light
4 powermode options
Powerbank USB facility
Part No. FPPSLFOLD20W

20W SMD Folding 
Rechargeable Light

List Price £128.74
Trader Price

£59.95

SMD LED Task Light
Powerful worklight 20W SMD LED
Glare free 2,000 lumen with IP44 impact 
resistant case 3mtr cable with power take 
socket.

900mm LED Uplighter
Tripod LED Pole Light 
with 336 SMD LED's
360 degree radius of 
light 3,000 lumen
Cool to touch with 
additional power 
take-off.

Part No. Voltage

FPPSLLED36U 240V

FPPSLLED36UL 110V

List Price £191.01
Trader Price

£79.95

List Price £59.95
Trader Price

£34.95

Part No. Voltage Colour

FPPSLTL20 240V Blue

FPPSLTL20L 110V Yellow

LED Festoon 22mtr Work Light
10 x 10w low energy LED bulbs supplied
Equivalent to 60w incandescent bulbs.
Part No. FPPSLFESTLED

Festoon Lights 110V

List Price £94.28
Trader Price

£49.95

Sightlight Single Tripod
20w LED provides 1,800 
lumens.
Low power consumption 
Fully adjustable head with 
telescopic 910-1810mm 
tripod

List Price £52.34
Trader Price

£30.95

Part No. Voltage

FPPSLLED20V 240V

FPPSLLED20VL 110V

Site Light with Tripod 
20W 1800 Lumens 110V
NEW 20w LED provides 
1,800 lumens 
Heavy duty head and 
tripod. Removable head 
for potable use
Fully adjustable head 
with telescopic 
910-1810mm tripod.
Part No. 
FPPSLLED20XL

List Price £55.95
Trader Price

£30.95

Twin head 40w 
Low power 
consumption.
Fully adjustable head 
with telescopic 910-
1810mm tripod.
Removable head 
portable use.

Part No. Voltage

FPPSLLED40V 240V

FPPSLLED40VL 110V

List Price £89.79
Trader Price

£49.95

10W SMD LED Pod 
Site Floodlight
10w Floor standing 
site light.
900 lumens.
1.5mtr cable.

Part No. Voltage

FPPSL10F 240V

FPPSL10FL 110V

List Price £29.05
Trader Price

£17.95

20W SMD LED Pod 
Site Floodlight

Part No. Voltage

FPPSL20F 240V

FPPSL20FL 110V

List Price £38.88
Trader Price

£22.95

20w Floor standing 
site light. 
1800 lumens.
1.5mtr cable.

Wall Light 240V

Part No. Watts Lumens List Price Trader Price

FPPSLWM10 10 800 £11.41 £7.50

FPPSLWM20 20 1600 £18.29 £11.95

FPPSLWM30 30 2400 £25.15 £16.95

Commercial & Domestic Use. 
Exterior wall mounted lamp controlled 
from a manual operated switch

From
Trader Price

£7.50

240V Security Light

Part No. Watts Lumens List Price Trader Price

FPPSLWM10S 10 800 £18.28 £11.95

FPPSLWM20S 20 1600 £27.45 £17.95

FPPSLWM30S 30 2400 £32.02 £20.95

Security Intruder deterrent or 
welcoming light.
Integral PIR 180 degree sensor 
upto 9 mtrs range.
Adjustable time period of 6 
seconds to 12 minutes.

From
Trader Price

£11.95

Rechargeable Work Light 
With Magnetic Base
LED Rechargeable 10w work light NEW DESIGN
Cool to touch, compact design
New USB Powerbank option.
Part No. FPPSLLEDPOD2

List Price £59.98
Trader Price

£32.95

240V Plastic 
Inspection Lamp
Integral handle and hanging hook.
3mtr cable (Bulb not included) 
Max 60 w bulb required
Part No. FPPSLLAMP

List Price £11.93
Trader Price

£7.50

Trailing Gripper 
Lamp 60W 
50mm Wide clamp feet for use in
loft, under bonnet, joists, beams
Strong grips, hanging hook.
Protective wire cage around bulb.
FPPSLGRIPLE - 240V
FPPSLGRIPLEL - 110V

List Price £24.09
Trader Price

£15.95

14M Trail Lead 240V

14M Trail Lead 110V

3,120w unwound  
1,000 wound
Part No. 
FPPTL14M

1,750w unwound
330 wound
Part No. 
FPPTL14ML

List Price £24.70
Trader Price

£14.95

List Price £24.70
Trader Price

£13.95

Ceramic Fan Heater 2.8KW
No fumes, odours or humidity
Thermostatically controlled.
1.9 & 2.8KWC settings & fan 
only option.
Part No. FPPHEAT28KWC

List Price £64.99
Trader Price

£39.95

Single power converts into 
4 way output. 5mtr cable.
Strong metal construction for 
daily site usage.
Part No. FPPTLDB4L

Power Block

List Price £54.00
Trader Price

£24.95

Tough nylon body Single power 
converts into 4 way output. 
110v with 5mtr cable
Two hanging hooks and 
detatchable ground earth spike. 
Part No. FPPTLDBLOCK4

List Price £44.08
Trader Price

£24.95

Single Outlet 
110V Transformer 
16amp. Intermittent rating 1.5Kva 
(5min on / 15min off)
Continuous rating 900 kva
Part No. FPPTRAN15

List Price £95.58
Trader Price

£48.95

Dual Socket 
110V Transformer 
16amp. Intermittent rating 3.3Kva 
(5min on / 15min off)
Continuous rating 1.65 Kva
Part No. FPPTRAN33A

List Price £99.71
Trader Price

£49.95

Three Socket 
110V Transformer 
2 x16amp/ 1x32amp
Intermittent rating 5Kva 
(5min on / 15min off)
Continuous rating 2.8 Kva
Part No. FPPTRAN5

List Price £310.68
Trader Price

£141.95

Full Heater
Transformer 
For use with 110v electric 
heaters or other continuous 
load required.
1 x 16amp / 1 x 32amp sockets.
Part No.  FPPTRANHEAT

List Price £431.49
Trader Price

£199.95

PowerMaxx BS 12 
Drill/Driver

2 x 12V 2.0Ah batteries, 
1 x  SC30 Charger &
Carry case.
Part No. 601036500

List Price £109.00
Trader Price

£94.95

PowerMaxx BS 12 BL 
Brushless Drill/Driver

2 x 12V 2.0Ah batteries, 
1 x  SC30 Charger & 
Carry case.
Part No. 601038500

List Price £139.00
Trader Price

£119.95

PowerMaxx SB 12
Combi Drill

List Price £119.00
Trader Price

£99.95

2 x 12V 2.0Ah Batteries,
1 x  SC30 Charger &
Carry case.
Part No. 601076500

PowerMaxx SB 12 BL 
Brushless Combi Drill

2 x 12V 2.0Ah Batteries, 
1 x SC30 Charger &
Carry case.
Part No. 601077500

List Price £149.00
Trader Price

£124.95

PowerMaxx BS 12 + PowerMaxx SSD 12 
Twin pack
2 x  12V 2.0Ah batteries, 
1 x SC30 Charger & Carry case.
Part No. 685166000

List Price £189.00
Trader Price

£164.95

PowerMaxx SB + PowerMaxx SSD 12 
Twin pack
2 x 2.0Ah Batteries, 
1 x  SC30 Charger & 
Carry case.
Part No. 685167000

List Price £195.00
Trader Price

£169.95

WE 1500-125 RT  5” 
1500W Angle Grinder
with restart protection, safety 
clutch and Rat Tail Handle.
Part No. 
601241000 - 240V
601241390 - 110V

List Price £109.00
Trader Price

£84.95

WP 2000-230 2000W 9” Angle Grinder 
with Deadmans switch

List Price £109.00
Trader Price

£89.95

Part No. 
606431380 - 240V
606431390 - 110V

SBE 850-2 Two Speed 
Impact Drill
Two speed impact drill with 
variable speed, Carry case
Part No. 
600782590 - 240V
600782610 - 110V

List Price £169.00
Trader Price

£129.95

119 Piece Portable Tool kit 
in EVA Packaging
Part No. SCE2-P List Price: £895.00

Trader Price

£439.95

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3

Tripod 
colour may 
vary black 
or yellow.

Comes with 
FREE 5m Tape 

& 1200mm Level 
MT05MM & 

SLA1200 - List 
Value £58
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120L/Min 110V 
Submersible Water 
Pump With 6M Lift And 
Float Switch (200W)

235L/Min 110V 
Submersible Dirty Water 
Pump With Float Switch 
(700W)

120L/Min 230V 
Submersible Water 
Pump With 6M Lift And 
Float Switch (200W)

DIY/domestic use in and around the home 
and garden. Ideal for irrigating gardens, 
draining cellars/basements and powering 
waterfalls/fountains. Ceramic shaft for long 
life, thermal overload protection and float 
switch which automatically cuts pump off 
when water level has dropped. 
Part No. 52064

List Price: £136.68

Trader Price

£94.95

DIY/domestic use in and around the 
home and garden. Ideal for irrigating 
gardens, draining cellars/basements 
and powering waterfalls/fountains. 
Ceramic shaft for long life, thermal 
overload protection and float switch 
which automatically cuts pump off 
when water level has dropped. 
Part No. 35464

List Price: £84.75

Trader Price

£64.95

For pumping out inspection pits, ditches 
and footings where solids may be present, 
and for general irrigation and other heavy 
duty applications.  The ceramic shaft 
delivers a longer life, fitted with a thermal 
overload protection device and a float 
switch that  automatically turns the pump 
off when the water level has dropped. 
Part No. 52066

List Price: £202.82

Trader Price

£149.95

235L/Min 230V 
Submersible Dirty 
Water Pump With And 
Float Switch (700W)
For pumping out inspection pits, ditches 
and footings where solids may be pres-
ent, and for general irrigation and other 
heavy duty applications. The ceramic 
shaft delivers a longer life, fitted with a 
thermal overload protection device and 
a float switch that automatically turns 
the pump off when the water level has 
dropped. 
Part No. 35467

76L/Min Surface Mounted 
Water Pump 1000W
Self-priming pump suitable for the home and 
garden. Manufactured from tough corrosion 
resistant materials for durability and fitted with 
weather-proof on/off switch and thermal overload 
protection. Supplied with one 25mm diameter output elbow. 
Part No. 31555

53L/Min Stainless Steel 
Body Booster Pump 800W
Stainless steel bodied pump for 
home and garden water supplies. 
Automatic cut-off switch and 20L 
expansion tank ensure 
continuity of water pressure. 
Fitted with non-return valve 
and double insulated 
impeller providing a quiet and 
efficient performance. 
Part No. 31561

85L/Min Petrol Water Pump

List Price: £178.69

Trader Price

£129.95

For pumping water in 
locations where mains 
power is not available.
Self priming, ideal for 
pumping out footings, 
flooded premises and large 
ponds. Powered by a 2.5HP 
four stroke petrol engine, 
easy pull start, hose outlet 
size: 25mm. Supplied with 
two metal hose couplings, 
suction filter and box 
spanner.
Part No. 87680

500L/Min Petrol 
Water Pump 

List Price: £250.52

Trader Price

£194.95

Ideal for building sites and 
agricultural applications where 
mains power is not available. 
Self priming, powered by a 4.8HP 
four stroke petrol engine. Heavy 
duty tubular steel frame with coated 
finish. Easy pull start. Hose outlet 
size: 50mm Supplied with two 
metal hose couplings, suction 
filter and box spanner.
Part No. 64065

BSI Small 
First Aid Kit

List Price: £33.96
Trader Price

£16.95

BSI Large 
First Aid Kit

List Price: £63.10
Trader Price

£31.95

Part No. 81290Part No. 81288

Emergency Eye 
Wash Station
Wall mountable with mirror. 
2 x 500ml bottles of single use 
sterile sodium chloride solution.
Part No. 81292

List Price: £36.80
Trader Price

£17.95

2KG Dry Powder
Fire Extinguisher
Effective on petrol, oil, gas, 
paint, wood, solvents and 
electrical equipment. 
For use on class A, 
B and C fires, 
13A/89B rating. 
Halon-free. 
Supplied with 
wall mounting 
bracket and
pressure 
gauge.
Part No. 
04939

List Price: £74.65
Trader Price

£34.95

2KG Carbon 
Dioxide Fire 
Extinguisher
Effective on 
flammable liquids 
i.e. oil and petrol. 
Minimises damage 
when used on 
electrical 
equipment. 
For use on class 
B and C fires, 34B 
rating. Supplied 
with wall 
mounting 
bracket. 
Refillable.
Part No. 21667

List Price: £116.62
Trader Price

£54.95
5 Year

Warranty
5 Year

Warranty

6L Foam Fire 
Extinguisher
For use on class A and 
B fires, 13A/144B rating. 
Particularly suited to 
Class B fires caused 
by materials 
that liquefy 
when 
exposed 
to heat 
i.e. fats, 
paints etc. 
upplied 
with wall
mounting 
bracket and 
pressure gauge.
Part No. 21674

List Price: £99.74
Trader Price

£52.95
5 Year

Warranty

9L Pressure 
Water Fire 
Extinguisher
Effective on paper, wood, 
textiles and similar materials. 
For use on class A fires, 
13A rating. Supplied 
with wall 
mounting 
bracket and 
pressure 
gauge. 
Refillable.
Part No. 
21675

List Price: £94.68
Trader Price

£49.95
5 Year

Warranty

Manufactured from non-flammable 
woven glass fibre and supplied 
complete in wall mountable 
plastic case. 
Can be used on kitchen fires 
such as burning oil, chip pans 
and waste bin fires. 
Part No. 36758

Fire Blanket 1.2M x 1.2M

List Price: £44.94
Trader Price

£22.95

700W 2 Stroke Generator
Powered by 2.0HP 2-stroke petrol engine
•   Recoil start
•   Voltage output 230V
•   Fuel tank capacity 2.5L
Part No. 28853

List Price: £176.81

Trader Price

£149.95

2.2KVA Petrol Generator
Powered by 7HP petrol engine
•   Recoil start
•   Steel tubular frame with polyester coated finish
•   Oil and fuel resistant anti-vibration mounts
•   Dual voltage output 110/230V
•   12V DC output
•   Supplied with spark plug wrench, screwdriver 
and 12V charging lead and bag
Part No. 87059

List Price: £343.67

Trader Price

£289.95

5.5KVA Petrol Generator
Powered by 13HP petrol engine
•   Heavy duty steel tubular frame with polyester 
coated finish and wheel kit
•   Dual voltage output 220/110V
•   12V DC output
•   Recoil and electric start
•   Oil and fuel resistant anti-vibration mounts
•   Supplied complete with: spark plug spanner, 
screwdriver, 12V charging lead and bag
Part No. 23987

List Price: £881.11

Trader Price

£649.95

Comprising ten rods each 900mm long, double 
worm screw, plunger and jointed scraper. 
9M long when fully assembled. Manufactured 
from polypropylene with crimped brass plated 
end connections. Packed in plastic 
carrying case, with shoulder strap.
Part No. 53856

Draining Rods

List Price: £50.50

Trader Price

£45.95

150L Stationary Belt-Driven 
Air Compressor (2.2kW)
•   Suitable for workshop use
•   Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure 
switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge
•   Quick euro coupling outlet
Part No. 55304

•   Suitable for workshop use
•   Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure 
switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge
•   Two quick euro coupling outlet
•   Wheels and transport handle
Part No. 31254

100L Belt-Driven Air 
Compressor (2.2kW)

List Price: £540.00

Trader Price

£439.95

List Price: £383.72

Trader Price

£269.95

50L Twin Oil Compressor
Suitable for workshop and site use
•   V-twin-cylinder cast iron pump
•   Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure 
switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge
•   Two quick euro coupling outlet
•   Wheels and transport handle
Part No. 29355

List Price: £320.46

Trader Price

£224.95

24L Oil Free Compressor
•   Power and portability
•   Motor emits no fumes
•   Long maintenance free life
•   Pressure switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge
•   Quick euro coupling outlet
•   Can be transported on its side
•   Wheels and transport handle
Part No. 24978

List Price: £153.64

Trader Price

£104.95

6L Oil Free Compressor
•   Power and portability
•   Motor emits no fumes
•   Long maintenance free life
•   Pressure switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge
•   Fitted with a pressure switch and air outlet gauge
•   Quick euro coupling outlet
•   Supplied complete with a 1.7m approved cable
Part No. 02115

List Price: £127.15

Trader Price

£94.95

All pump fittings and piping available on request

List Price: £135.15

Trader Price

£105.95
List Price: £192.71

Trader Price

£119.95
List Price: £256.94

Trader Price

£174.95
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Impact Screwdriver 
Bit Set 26 Piece

List Price: £175.91

Trader Price

£99.95

No. 2 PZ X 25mm 
Type Impact Bits 
25 Piece

First Fix Draper Venom® 
Triple Ground Handsaw

List Price: £36.57
Trader Price

£15.50

List Price: £31.98

Trader Price

£16.50

Heavy Duty 
Ratcheting Tie 
Down Straps (250kg)

Heavy Duty Air Riveter

Air Hammer Kit 190mm250mm Heavy 
Duty Waterpump 
Pliers
Capacity 53mm
Part No. 84445

Air Tool Kit 50 Piece

All Prices are EX VAT

Expert Quality 1/4” hex 
impact screwdriver bit 
set, designed for use with 
impact drivers. 
Part No. 05732

No. 2 PZ X 50mm 
Type Impact Bits 
10 Piece
PZ2 x 50mm impact 
screwdriver bits. 
Designed for use 
with impact drivers. 
Part No. 11674

List Price: £7.98

Trader Price

£4.50

PZ2 x 25mm impact 
screwdriver bits. 
Designed for use with 
impact drivers
Part No. 11677 

List Price: £9.98

Trader Price

£5.50

19 Piece Screwdriver Set

List Price: £43.46

Trader Price

£22.95

8 plain slot screwdrivers size: 3 x 75mm, 3 x 100mm, 
4 x 100mm, 5 x 75mm, 5 x 150mm, 6 x 38mm, 
6 x 100mm and 8 x 200mm
6 cross slot screwdrivers: No.0 (x2), 1, 2 (x2) and 3
2 PZ TYPE screwdrivers: No.1and 2
2 Draper TX-STAR® drivers size: T10 and T20
plain slot/cross slot angle screwdriver
Part No. 09548

Metric Hexagon 
Key Set 10 Piece 

List Price: £9.99

Trader Price

£5.50

Contents:
2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 5.5, 
6.0, 7.0, 8.0 and 10.0mm
Part No. 33687

List Price: £9.52

Trader Price

£5.50

Measuring Tape 
(5M/16ft X 25mm)
Tough impact resistant ABS case 
and soft grip. Hold and measure 
button allows user to lock tape for 
accurate measurements. 
The self-aligning end hook
is fitted with magnets. 
Part No. 82447

Part No. Length PPI List Price Trader Price

82201 500mm 8 £9.52 £4.95

82203 550mm 8 £10.68 £5.95

From
Trader Price

£4.95
From

Trader Price

£5.95Part No. Length PPI List Price Trader Price

82202 500mm 12 £10.39 £5.95

82204 550mm 12 £11.60 £6.50

Second Fix Draper Venom® 
Triple Ground Handsaw

List Price: £21.28

Trader Price

£12.50

375kg Ratcheting Tie 
Down Strap Set 
4 Piece
Length 4.5M
Width 25mm
Part No. 60960

Part No. Length Width S.W.L List Price Trader Price

16261 3M 25mm 250kg £8.48 £4.95

16262 3M 30mm 400kg £8.93 £5.25

60950 5M 50mm 2500kg £27.75 £15.95

16263 6M 38mm 750kg £16.66 £9.95

60918 6M 35mm 1000kg £16.43 £8.95

60921 8M 35mm 1000kg £17.64 £9.95

16264 8M 50mm 1300kg £26.16 £14.95

16266 8M 50mm 1700kg £28.56 £16.95

60952 8M 50mm 2500kg £36.12 £18.95

60954 8M 75mm 5000kg £85.78 £49.95

60943 10M 35mm 1000kg £20.18 £11.95

60953 10M 50mm 2500kg £37.86 £19.95

60955 10M 75mm 5000kg £92.18 £49.95

60956 12M 75mm 5000kg £98.50 £54.95

From
Trader Price

£4.95

Swivel plate fixing. Quiet running, will not damage floors 
and have good load carrying capacity.

Nylon Castor Plate 

Part No. Diameter List Price Trader Price

65492 50mm £3.58 £2.25

65497 75mm £7.14 £4.50

65503 100mm £12.11 £7.50

From
Trader Price

£2.25

Swivel Plate Fixing Nylon 
Wheel With Brake
Swivel plate fixing. Quiet running, will not damage floors 
and have good load carrying capacity.

From
Trader Price

£5.95

From
Trader Price

£1.95

Part No. Diameter List Price Trader Price

65499 75mm £9.94 £5.95

65504 100mm £14.95 £8.95

Fixed Plate Fixing Nylon Wheel 
Swivel plate fixing. Quiet running, will not damage floors 
and have good load carrying capacity.

Part No. Diameter List Price Trader Price

65496 50mm £3.20 £1.95

65502 75mm £6.23 £3.95

65507 100mm £9.41 £5.95

List Price: £38.11

Trader Price

£27.50

An indispensable air tool kit, 
designed to provide essentials 
required for the workshop. Included 
in the kit is a 1/2” impact wrench, 
3/8” air ratchet, air hammer, air die 
grinder and blow gun along with a 
host of specialist accessories. 
Part No. 84129

Pistol grip air hammer kit. Kit 
comprising a range of accessories 
including a tapered punch chisel, 
spot weld chisel, sheet metal trimmer 
chisel, straight chisel and panel 
cutter chisel.
Part No. 83738

Air Angle Grinder 190mm
Air angle grinder fitted with a safety trigger 
helping prevent accidental starts. Manufactured 
from lightweight aluminium housing attached to 
an ergonomic soft grip and fitted with an auxiliary 
side handle, which provides comfort even when 
used for prolonged periods. Fitted with hardened 
steel beveled gears, a built-in regulator, governor 
mechanism and an top exhaust. Attached with a 
1/4" BSP airline connector.
Part No. 83953

List Price: £56.71

Trader Price

£49.95

All air tool fittings and accessories available on request

Designed for ease of use and 
durability this riveter is ideal for 
heavy or light production 
requirements. Its quiet 
operation and speed of use 
adds value with a cost effective 
performance. Suitable for 
aluminium alloy rivets only.
Part No. 61429

List Price: £214.44

Trader Price

£179.95

Air Needle Scaler

List Price: £34.93

Trader Price

£29.95

For cleaning heavy paint and rust scale from 
metal surfaces. Fitted with 19 needles for 
precision clearing. Attached with a 1/4" BSP 
airline connector which connects with the 360° rotating 
air inlet, helping prevent air-lines from kinking when in 
use. 
Part No. 84131

1/2” Air Impact 
Wrench Kit
Twin hammer air impact wrench 
kit. Fitted with a high tech three 
speed reversible motor 
capable of 
3-position power 
in forward and full 
power in reverse. 
Attached with a 1/4" BSP 
airline connector all stored in a 
robust plastic carry case. 
Part No. 83985

List Price: £100.70

Trader Price

£69.95

Air Blow Gun
Suitable for cleaning liquid, swarf or 
dust during manufacture or assembly. 
Aluminium body with trigger and single 
hole nozzle. 1/4" BSP air inlet. 
Maximum operating pressure 30psi 
(2bar). 
Part No. 43134

List Price: £6.34

Trader Price

£4.95

1/4” Air Grinder Kit
Compact straight die grinder kit 
perfectly designed for grinding 
and polishing metal components. 
Fitted with a lever block trigger for 
increased safety and an adjustable 
4-speed rear regulator. Attached 
with a 1/4" BSP airline connector 
which connects with the 360° 
rotating air inlet, helping prevent 
air-lines from kinking when in use 
all stored in a robust plastic carry 
case. 
Part No. 83736

List Price: £37.10

Trader Price

£29.95

1 Litre High Pressure 
Spray Gun
High pressure suction feed spray 
gun with fully adjustable spray 
pattern and dual action trigger. 
Can be used on cellulose, metallic, 
synthetic and other similar viscosity 
paints. Ideal for most basic spray 
shop applications. Supplied with 
cleaning brush. 
Part No. 21526

List Price: £49.21

Trader Price

£44.95

Variable heat settings (50°C to 600°C)
Three air flow settings.
Stands upright for hands free use.
Supplied with concentrator nozzle, hooked 
nozzle, edge protector, glass protector, scraper 
and 2M cable with BS plug.
Part No. 15225

Hot Air Gun 2000W

List Price: £25.75

Trader Price

£20.95

A compact, powerful router trimmer 
with high quality, solid aluminium 
body. A lightweight tool ideal for
trimming, edge forming, slot cutting 
and decorative work. Fitted with a 
variable speed motor, an adjustable 
parallel fence, adjustable depth guide 
and a spindle lock. Supplied with 
parallel fence guide, trimming guide, 
spanner and 6mm, 1/4", 8mm collets.
Part No. 58349

710W Palm Router 

Only

Trader Price

£49.95

230V Wallpaper 
Steamer 1500W
60 minutes of use (approx)
3M 'cool-to-touch' steam 
hose. Wheeled base for easy 
transport. 
Integral tool storage
Supplied with 2 in 1 steam plate 
and 2M cable with BS plug
Part No. 58328

List Price: £50.75

Trader Price

£42.95
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A cost effective anti-slip mat designed to make the 
working environment safer. The open top design allows 
for drainage of water and accumulated debris. This 
heavy duty mat lifts the user off any slippery surfaces 
and gives comfort and relief to the body. The key 
benefits are: - 
Open top design allows for drainage of water and 
accumulated debris. Raised grip points increase traction 
in oily and wet conditions.
Increases worker awareness and productivity
Ramped edges reduces any trip hazard
3 year warranty - 10 year life expectancy

Ulti-Mat

Part No. Dimensions Trader 
Price

10140-09115513-BKBK 910x1550x13mm £29.95

10140-09130013-BKBK 910x3000x13mm £69.95

10140-09144513-BKBK 910x4450x13mm £99.95

10140-15517213-BKBK 1550x1720x13mm £69.95

10140-15525313-BKBK 1550x2530x13mm £99.95

A cost effective anti-slip oil resistant nitrile mat 
designed to make the working environment safer. 
The open top design allows for drainage of water and 
accumulated debris. 
This heavy duty mat lifts the user off any slippery 
surfaces and gives comfort and relief to the body.
The key benefits are: -
Open top design allows for drainage of water and 
accumulated debris.
Raised grip points increase traction in oily and
wet conditions. 75% nitrile compound makes it
resistant to oil and grease
Increases worker awareness and productivity
Ramped edges reduces any trip hazard
3 year warranty - 10 year life expectancy

Ulti-Mat Greaseproof

Part No. Dimensions Trader 
Price

10141-09115513-BKBK 910x1550x13mm £54.95

10141-09130013-BKBK 910x3000x13mm £99.95

10141-09144513-BKBK 910x4450x13mm £164.95

10141-15517213-BKBK 1550x1720x13mm £99.95

10141-15525313-BKBK 1550x2530x13mm £159.95

From

Trader Price

£54.95

From

Trader Price

£29.95

Part No. Dimensions Trader 
Price

10100-06009014-BKYL 600x900x14mm £31.95

10100-09012014-BKYL 900x1200x14mm £48.95

10100-09023014-BKYL 900x2300x14mm £124.95

10100-09034014-BKYL 900x3400x14mm £184.95

10100-09045014-BKYL 900x4500x14mm £239.95

10100-12017014-BKYL 1200x1700x14mm £124.95

10100-12025014-BKYL 1200x2500x14mm £184.95

10100-12033014-BKYL 1200x3300x14mm £239.95

Ergo-Tred

An exceptionally versatile anti-fatigue mat giving the 
ultimate in worker comfort. Heavy duty all rubber 
construction suitable for all dry standing areas.
The key benefits are:
Air cushioned domes designed to encourage the user 
to keep moving, encouraging blood flow around the 
body, reducing strain and stress on the body.
Solid top surface for dry applications
3 year warranty - 10 year life expectancy

From

Trader Price

£31.95

Part No. Dimensions Trader 
Price

40140-06008012-BKBK 600x800x12mm £29.95

40140-06010012-BKBK 600x1000x12mm £49.95

40140-09018012-BKBK 900x1800x12mm £99.95

Dirt-Buster (Granite)

Commercial, washable, carpet entrance mat designed for catching 
dirt and moisture in high traffic areas. This professional quality mat 
is a long-term safe solution for public areas, where appearance and 
floor protection is key. The key benefits are: 
- Professional commercial quality mat for public areas
- 100% high-twist nylon pile
- 100% nitrile rubber backing making it skid, oil and grease resistant
- Dirt and moisture absorbing
- Can be washed multiple times
2 year warranty 

From

Trader Price

£49.95

This rubber entrance mat is designed to remove 
dirt and endure the elements. A tough and durable 
low profile solution makes it the ultimate all rubber 
entrance mat. The key benefits are:
- Robust rubber compound
- High slip resistance
- Anti-trip bevelled edges 
- Finger pin design naturally scrapes foot traffic
- Good dust, dirt and fluid retention
- Easily cleaned
- Suitable for external use
3 year warranty 

Maxi-Guard

Part No. Dimensions Trader 
Price

40100-07508512-GTBK 750x850x12mm £49.95

40100-08515012-GTBK 850x1500x12mm £64.95

40100-08530012-GTBK 850x3000x12mm £149.95

40100-11517512-GTBK 1150x1750x12mm £99.95

40100-11524012-GTBK 1150x2400x12mm £129.95

40100-15025012-GTBK 1500x2500x12mm £159.95

40100-20030012-GTBK 2000x3000x12mm £235.00

®

®

From

Trader Price

£29.95

®

®

®

BEST 
SELLER

BEST 
SELLER

Single Sided Industrial 
Machine Steps

Part No. Tread Trader Price

1271-003 3 £129.95

1271-004 4 £139.95

1271-005 5 £149.95
1271-006 6 £159.95
1271-007 7 £174.95

From

Trader Price

£129.95

Little Giant King 
Kombo Ladder
Ultra-heavy-duty feet with aggressive tread for elite 
traction. Tough corner, pole and stud gripping V-bar for 
the extension ladder position.
Heavy-duty grip conforms to inside and outside corners 
and even offers protection for damageable leaning 
surfaces such as paint, drywall and stucco
Patent-pending non-conductive Hi-Viz green fiberglass 
makes the ladder more noticeable
Wide-flared side offers superior side-tip stability
Straight side allows operators to access tight work spaces 
between stud gaps, ceiling trusses and attic access ports
This ladder brings speed, power and safety to any job 
with palm buttons for easy adjustment
Max load 150kg

Part No. Tread Trader Price

1303-205 5 £158.95
1303-206 6 £174.95
1303-208 8 £229.95

1 Year
Warranty

From

Trader Price

£158.95

Little Giant MightyLite 
Step Ladder

Part No. Tread Trader Price

1303-952 2 £84.95

1303-953 3 £99.95
1303-954 4 £114.95
1303-956 6 £154.95

Non-conductive fibreglass stiles to 30,000 volts, 
ideal for working around electricity.
Integrated multi-function tool tray
Reinforced 320 x 248mm checker-plate platform 
(platform steps only)
Comfortable 80mm treads
Lighter than traditional glass fibre steps
Fitted with Little Giant’s Ground-Cue™ to 
minimise falls.
Large feet angled to maximise ground 
contact and reduce slip
EN131 Professional

From

Trader Price

£84.95

One-Man Tower
Compact tower unit that fits through standard 
doorways (800mm)
1 x size frame for an easier build
Aluminium tower & toe board with heavy-duty 
plywood platform
Multiple platform heights up to 4.1m
250mm rung pitch
Designed for one person to install without extra 
assistance
EN1004
Part No. 3020-200

Only

Trader Price

£1995.00

Fixed aluminium platform step complete with handrail (Supplied Loose). 
Constructed from heavy-duty channel section aluminium and used for a variety of 
applications including routine maintenance on machinery in factory environments.
80mm deep serrated treads
Comfortable 421 x 405 x 70mm checker-plate platform
Single handrail supplied for additional safety
Rear handrail supplied on single sided steps
3-year warranty
Max Load 150kg

3 Year
Warranty

Platform Height 4100mm

Overall Height 5300mm
Approx. Working Height 5700mm
Stabiliser (LxW) 3262 x 2468mm

Nett Weight 130kg
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Aluminium CNC 
Try Square
Laser etched metric & imperial scale rules.

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

FAICS8CNC 200mm (8in) £14.50 £10.95
FAICS10CNC 250mm (10in) £15.99 £11.95
FAICS12CNC 300mm (12in) £17.50 £12.95

Combination Square
CNC Combination Square 12" (300mm)
Part No. FAICS300CNC

List Price: £19.89
Trader Price

£14.95

From
Trader Price

£10.95

Centre Finder
Accurately finds the centres on square 
and cylindrical objects.
Can be used for 90 or 45 degree mitre 
cut lines.

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

FAICSQ10CNC 90mm £19.95 £14.95
FAICSQ15CNC 140mm £29.99 £21.95

From
Trader Price

£14.95

CNC Quick Squares
Layout, angle square, rafter square & speed square
Marking out for many building projects

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

FAICSQ7CNC 180mm £13.99 £9.95
FAICSQ12CNC 300mm £29.99 £21.95

Mitre Saw Protractor
CNC for accurate mitre saw cuts
Inner scale for single cuts / outer scale for perfect angle 
joints.
Great for transfering angles - 360 degrees
Part No. FAIMSPCNCFrom

Trader Price

£9.95 List Price: £29.97
Trader Price

£21.95

CNC Angle Gauge
Laser etched graduations from 0-180 degress
Set correct angles for transferring to the workplace
Locking screw holds rule at chosen angle.
Part No. FAIGAUGECNC

List Price: £17.50
Trader Price

£12.95

Tri-Scale Architects’ Rule

Tri-Scale Engineers’ Rule

CNC Architect's rule 300mm (12")
Tri-rule with scales 1:5, 1:10, 1:50, 1:100, 1:200, 1:500
Colour coded sides for easy scale recognition
Unique triangular profile 
Part No. FAIRULETACNC

List Price: £12.05
Trader Price

£9.95

List Price: £12.05
Trader Price

£9.95

CNC Engineer's rule 300mm (12")
Tri-rule with scales 1:20, 1:25, 1:50, 1:75, 1:100, 1:125
Colour coded sides for easy scale recognition
Unique triangular profile 
Part No. FAIRULETECNC

End profile

End profile

Framing/Carpenters Square

From
Trader Price

£4.95

Black steel rule ideal for marking out on large sheet material.

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

FAICS300200 300x200mm £6.80 £4.95

FAICS600400 600x400mm £8.99 £6.50

■ Our latest range of measuring tools 
are manufactured from aluminium using 
computer numerical controlled (CNC) 
machines.

■ The products have a black anodised 
finish for enhanced corrosion protection 
and the laser engraved scales give 
outstanding measurement accuracy.

■ These high quality tools can be used for 
many engineering,woodworking, roofing 
and measuring tasks.


